
U14MS
England U14 Sabre Ranking Event 1
19 March 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERFAN Joseph PDFA 18/09/2012
2 FINNIE Henry PDFA 06/11/2009
3 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 20/05/2009
4 MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 03/10/2011
5 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 27/01/2013
6 YIP Adrian PDFA 03/06/2013
7 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC FIN 19/09/2009
8 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 01/01/2012
9 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 01/01/2009
10 FURNESS SMITH Charlie PDFA GBR 01/01/2011
11 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
12 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR 01/01/2014
13 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
14 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 01/01/2012



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC FIN
2 LUCAS George PDFA GBR
3 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC
4 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR
5 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR
6 MOK Chun Kiu PDFA
7 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR
8 FINNIE Henry PDFA
9 MA Stephen PDFA GBR
10 YIP Adrian PDFA
11 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA
12 FURNESS SMITH Charlie PDFA GBR
13 ERFAN Joseph PDFA
14 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR
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Piste 2

09:05

Referee(s):

BARR Jacob (PDFA / GBR)

FURNESS SMITH Charlie PDFA / GBR

MA Stephen PDFA / GBR

HOBBS Zachary PDFA / GBR

ERFAN Joseph PDFA

FINNIE Henry PDFA

SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC / FIN

MOK Chun Kiu PDFA

Piste 3

09:05

Referee(s):

SUTTON Maya (PDFA / GBR)

JOHNSON Conrad PDFA / GBR

KURUCZ Kende TRURFC

ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA / GBR

LUCAS George PDFA / GBR

YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA

YIP Adrian PDFA

BURGESS Henry PDFA / GBR
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC FIN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
4 MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
5 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 4 0.67 26 11 +15 Advanced
6 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
7 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
8 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
9 FINNIE Henry PDFA 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
10 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
11 ERFAN Joseph PDFA 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Advanced
12 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Advanced
13 YIP Adrian PDFA 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Advanced
14 FURNESS SMITH Charlie PDFA GBR 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC FIN 19/09/2009
2 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
3T LUCAS George PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
3T KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 20/05/2009
5 MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 03/10/2011
6 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 01/01/2009
7 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 27/01/2013
8 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 01/01/2012
9 FINNIE Henry PDFA 06/11/2009
10 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 01/01/2012
11 ERFAN Joseph PDFA 18/09/2012
12 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR 01/01/2014
13 YIP Adrian PDFA 03/06/2013
14 FURNESS SMITH Charlie PDFA GBR 01/01/2011



U14MS
England U14 Sabre Ranking Event 1
19 March 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country BFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARR Jacob GBR 129750 Ref: 1
SUTTON Maya GBR 137440 Ref: 1


